2 Jarden Mile
Ngauranga,
Wellington  6035
PO Box 12646
Thorndon,
Wellington  6144
P:  +64 4 499 3636 or
     0800 695 949

vertical or horizontal spigots, or stirrup-mounted to fixed surfaces.
Key applications:  Parking, Roadways, Campuses, Industrial/Warehouse Yards etc.
Power Factor ≥ 0.95 (230V)
Electrical Input 100-277 V / 47-63 Hz
Dimming Options On request
Controls Options 3/5/7-pin NEMA socket, Photocell
Colour Temperatures 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
Colour Rendering Index Ra ≥ 80 (Ra ≥ 70 optional)
Operating Temperatures - 30 to +55 deg. C
Construction
Alum. body (max. 3.5% Cu), silicon
seals, 304 Stainless screws
Ingress Protection IP66
Warranty 5 years
Product Code Description Size Power Flux*
EAL530B60W840G2 Area light, G2 4000K 60W, Type 3/4/5 optic 530.5 x 260 x 66 mm 60 W 7,300 lm
EAL530B100W840G2 Area light, G2 4000K 100W, Type 3/4/5 optic 530.5 x 260 x 66 mm 100 W 12,150 lm
EAL580B120W840G2 Area light G2, 4000K 120W, Type 3/4/5 optic 580.5 x 310 x 66 mm 120 W 16,700 lm
EAL580B150W840G2 Area light G2, 4000K 150W, Type 3/4/5 optic 580.5 x 310 x 66 mm 150 W 20,900 lm
EAL580B200W840G2 Area light G2, 4000K 200W, Type 3/4/5 optic 580.5 x 310 x 66 mm 200 W 24,300 lm
EAL580B240W840G2 Area light G2, 4000K 240W, Type 3/4/5 optic 766.5 x 330 x 76 mm 240 W 33,500 lm
EAL765B300W840G2 Area light G2, 4000K 300W, Type 3/4/5 optic 766.5 x 330 x 76 mm 300 W 41,900 lm
Notes:
* Flux values shown here refer to 4000K/CRI>80 specification with Type 3 distribution.
Weatherproof + Exterior
5